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R11923247 SEFN




Price: $6,000 MLS Number: A11923247 Rental

16060 NW 89th Ct, Miami Lakes, Florida 33018 USA

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 Living Area: 2,847
Lot Square Feet: 7,158 HOA Fees: Waterfront: YES
Year Built: 2020

Community: DUNNWOODY LAKE Subdivision: DUNNWOODY LAKE



ABOUT THIS

PROPERTY

Gorgeous 4BD/3BA lakefront rental in the gated community of Satori. Fully furnished and turnkey, this modern home feature:
Open and bright floor plan with spacious living areas plus a bedroom and full bath on the ground floor, perfect for guests or
playroom, water park, and playground. Live the lifestyle and enjoy daily waterfront serenity!
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